Award Boards

Publication Dates

01/12/2010 All Nursing & Midwifery HLS 08/12/2010
(Progression boards)

15/02/2011 Fda/UG Part-time only BL 22/02/2011
Education UG Modular CAHE 21/02/2011
Education PG Modular CAHE 21/02/2011
PGCE Primary CAHE 21/02/2011
PGCE Secondary CAHE 21/02/2011

16/02/2011 All BBS Level M BL 23/02/2011
All Law Level M BL 23/02/2011
Culture, Media & Drama PG CAHE 22/02/2011
Culture, Media & Drama UG (Yrs 1&2) CAHE 22/02/2011
Culture, Media & Drama UG (Yr 3) CAHE 22/02/2011
Humanities PG CAHE 22/02/2011

17/02/2011 PG & UG FET 24/02/2011
PG & UG (Glenside) HLS 24/02/2011

18/02/2011 Animal & Land Sciences Hartpury 25/02/2011
Equine Science Hartpury 25/02/2011
Sports Science Hartpury 25/02/2011
Level M App Sci & Psychology HLS 25/02/2011

(Frenchay)

N.B. No Award Boards in February 2011 for HLSS UG, BOVTS, Joint Honours, Combined
Studies, General Honours and PGCE PCET (CAHE)

22/03/2011 Nursing & Midwifery progression HLS 29/03/2011
20/06/2011 All Business UG (Level 3) BL 27/06/2011
All Law UG BL 27/06/2011
21/06/2011 All Business UG (Level 1 & 2) BL 28/06/2011
Humanities PG CAHE 27/06/2011
Education UG Modular CAHE 27/06/2011
Education PG Modular CAHE 27/06/2011



22/06/2011 All BBS Level M BL 29/06/2011
All Law Level M BL 29/06/2011
Culture, Media & Drama PG CAHE 28/06/2011
Culture, Media & Drama UG (Yrs 1 & 2) CAHE 28/06/2011
Culture, Media & Drama UG (Yr 3) CAHE 28/06/2011
Faculty Joint Honours CAHE 28/06/2011
General Honours CAHE 28/06/2011
HumanitiesUG CAHE 28/06/2011
PG & UG (Glenside) HLS 29/06/2011
22-24/6/2011 Postgraduate FET 01/07/2011
Undergraduate FET 01/07/2011
23/06/2011 L M/3/Counselling (Frenchay) HLS 30/06/2011
24/06/2011 BPTC External BL
Animal & Land Sciences Hartpury 01/07/2011
Equine Science Hartpury 01/07/2011
Sports Science Hartpury 01/07/2011
L2 1,0 (Frenchay) HLS 01/07/2011
30/06/2011 LPC Internal BL
01/07/2011 CPE Internal BL
06/07/2011 LPC External BL
07/07/2011 PGCE PCET CAHE 13/07/2011
PGCE Primary CAHE 13/07/2011
08/07/2011 CPE External BL
PGCE Secondary CAHE 14/07/2011
19/07/2011 BOVTS CAHE 25/07/2011
26/07/2011 Nursing completions (UG) HLS 02/08/2011
30/08/2011 Faculty General Honours CAHE 05/09/2011
Faculty Joint Honours CAHE 05/09/2011
Humanities PG CAHE 05/09/2011
Humanities UG CAHE 05/09/2011
31/08/2011 All Business UG (Level 1 & 2) BL 07/09/2011
All Business UG (Level 3) BL 07/09/2011
All BBS Level M BL 07/09/2011
All Law UG BL 07/09/2011
All Law Level M BL 07/09/2011




31/08/2011 Culture, Media & Drama PG
Culture, Media & Drama UG
Education UG Modular
Education PG Modular
PGCE PCET
PGCE Primary
PGCE Secondary

1&2/09/2011 Postgraduate
Undergraduate

02/09/2011 Animal & Land Sciences
Equine Science
Sports Science

N.B. No Award Board for Creative Arts PG in August 2010 (CAHE)

07/09/2011 UG & PG (Glenside & Sites)

27/10/2011 Nursing & Midwifery Progression

Hartpury
Hartpury
Hartpury

06/09/2011
06/09/2011
06/09/2011
06/09/2011
06/09/2011
06/09/2011
06/09/2011

09/09/2011
09/09/2011

09/09/2011
09/09/2011
09/09/2011

14/09/2011

03/11/2011



